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No 214 / USA 13 temporary certificate after hill renewing

CERTIFICATE OF JUMPING HILL
CERT¡FICAT DE CONFORMITE
SC HANZE N P RO F ¡ LBESTÄTIG U NG

Date of issue 28.01.2018
Éta¡t¡le
Ausgestellt am

Place

Valid till 30.04.2018
Valable jusq' au
GÍiltig bis
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lron Mountain

133 m
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h/n = 0,566 Vo=
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= 13,09 m

= '13,76 m

= 134,00 m

= 37,70 o
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= 32,57 o

= 300,00 m

= 145,00 m

= 90,00 m

Pine Mountain

25,50 m/s
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Rema¡ks / Bemerkungen
1. inspection by Joe Lamb (9th December 2017)
2. the remarks of the inspection-report must be observed and fulfilled for the validity of certification.

3. for fulfilling the (FlS-lCR) standards of the jumpinghill, the owner is responsible during training and competition.

4. inspection-report page 6 "master-plan": all points for "2016" have to be fulfilled for the validity of certification.

JUMPING HILL APPROVED BY THE FIS
TREMPLIN HOMOLOGUE PAR LA FIS
DURCH DIE FIS GENEHMIGTE SPRUNGSCHANZE

SUB-COMMITTEE FOR J

CHAlRMAN:

HILLS
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